



NX219383

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	AN206505	Refrigerant Hose	1		
2	R524513	Hose Clamp	8	(SUB FOR R117721, THIS APPLICATION)	
3	19M7938	Cap Screw	2	M10 X 20	
4	Hose	2	132MM, (MAKE FROM TY22328)	
5	R115893	Tee Fitting	1		
6	24M7028	Washer	2	10.500 X 20 X 2 mm	
7	R41985	Fitting	2		
8	T41144	Elbow Fitting	1		
9	14M7299	Flange Nut	2	M12	
10	R125670	Gasket	1		
11	R116024	Gear	1		
11	R502957	Gear	1		
12	24M7098	Washer	1	19 X 30 X 3 mm	
13	14M7209	Nut	1	M18	
14	E66413	O-Ring	1		
15	RE183135	Compressor	1	(SUB FOR AN209707)	
15	RE253788	Seal Kit	1		
16	T80937	Adapter Fitting	1		
17	T77814	O-Ring	1		